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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
01
02
03
04

05
06
07
08

09
22
23
24
27

28
29
30
31

159
167
169
310
317

318
320
351
370

371
413
414
415
420

422
436
437
451

452
453
500
503
535

562
610

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

881
294
555
573
719

289
557
556
600

2404
324
235
189
371

558
2774
218
321

162
706
924

2641
3145

829
242

1057
222

235
3696
730
144
347

441
339
308

1232

447
269
420
558

2711

1474
724

Skeins

0.4
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.3

1.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2

0.3
1.2
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.3
0.4
1.2
1.4

0.4
0.2
0.5
0.1

0.1
1.6
0.4
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.6

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3
1.2

0.7
0.4
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

611
612
613
632
645

646
647
648
762

779
801
822
823
838

840
841
842
844

890
902
926
927
934

935
938

3021
3022

3032
3033
3041
3045
3064

3072
3328
3371
3712

3772
3782
3787
3790
3799

3815
3830

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

484
557
178

1244
1788

1119
580
568
546

5193
417
104
364

8137

956
566
460

5284

281
281
482
299

9497

494
2145
3725
700

182
230
181
782
520

237
813

16984
858

653
234
806
904

11571

327
228

Skeins

0.3
0.3
0.1
0.6
0.8

0.5
0.3
0.3
0.3

2.2
0.2
0.1
0.2
3.4

0.4
0.3
0.2
2.3

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2
4.0

0.3
0.9
1.6
0.3

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.3

0.1
0.4
7.1
0.4

0.3
0.1
0.4
0.4
4.9

0.2
0.1
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3858
3859
3860
3861
3862

3863
3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

362
267
323
249

2450

1114
496

1208
431

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
1.1

0.5
0.3
0.6
0.2


